DTP0627_191223_1

School bus route

m Thornhill Park — Yarrabing Secondary College

via Rockbank

Alfred Rd

@ AM School Bus Service
@mmm» PM School Bus Service

N © 9
0 o od
\61'0 W ‘\e"“‘\%\'\”\o‘
‘5‘“%\(\@0{\(\% o
co

°
>
o
2
£
2
e LYNWOOD DR z
%e = Mt Cottrell Rd
=} =]
3 =
: g Basil ke Rd
€ [ asingstoke
) E (2} [
éé
k] 2
A Thornhill &
B Park PS <
@ HARRY DR @ (C
L Gy,
S &
§g>
<
Paynes Rd -
x
° 0
3 £
©
3 8
E Rockbank q
) Station
y .m ® _—
Leakes Rd - Leakes Rd
I 0. °
el @
a «
-
g <
o o
_ a— s 2
Carnation Dr = 1) YARRABING
9 Quarry Rd I SEC COL
Rockbani
Caravan Frontier Av @
P
i e ark - @
Movida Way o Yarrabing
o 8 Sec Col
>
il
Troups RdN S o
o
3
H
2
[ el
@
)
- ®
o ol
& @
N 2
< ”
g KOROROIT CREEK 51
4 $ §
& <
NORTH =
Ticketing zone
[—
( 1 @ A © ) MAP NOT TO SCALE

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ HarryDr 8.10
© Basingstoke Rd 8.13
© Baxter Park Dr 8.15
O LynwoodDr 8.17
© CarnationDr 8.35
© Movida Way 8.36
@ StewartCr 8.40
© Rockbank Caravan Park 8.41
© 195 Westcott Pde 8.43
@ WoodleaBvd 8.46
@ QuarryRd 8.47
@ Frontier Av 8.48
@® Yarrabing Sec Col 8.50
Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
@® Yarrabing Sec Col 3.25
@ Frontier Av 3.27
@ QuarryRd 3.28
@ WoodleaBvd 3.28
© CarnationDr 3.34
O Movida Way 3.36
@ StewartCr 3.38
© Rockbank Caravan Park 3.40
© 195 Westcott Pde 3.41
@ HarryDr 3.49
© Basingstoke Rd 3.51
© Baxter Park Dr 3.53
O LynwoodDr 3.55




